
2015 Hudson-Mohawk Schedule
10U Red Division

(5/8/15)
HOME TEAMS ARE LISTED LAST.
Sunday, June 7 at CLASSIE LASSIE (w/10U White Div. 2)
8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 noon
Bethlehem vs. Brunswick Classie Lassie vs. Burnt Hills Brunswick vs. East Greenbush
Burnt Hills vs. Shen Shen vs. Bethlehem

2:00 pm
East Greenbush vs. Classie Lassie

Sunday, June 14 at Burnt Hills
10:00am 12:00 noon
Brunswick vs. Burnt Hills Shen vs. Brunswick
East Greenbush vs. Shen Burnt Hills vs. East Greenbush

All weeknight games begin at 6:15 pm unless otherwise indicated or a new start time is arranged.

Mon., June 22 Wed., June 18 Mon., June 29
Bethlehem vs. Classie Lassie Brunswick vs. Bethlehem Bethlehem vs. Shen
Brunswick vs. Shen Shen vs. Burnt Hills East Greenbush vs. Brunswick

Classie Lassie vs. East Greenbush Burnt Hills vs. Classie Lassie

Wed., July 1 Mon., July 6 Wed., July 8
Bethlehem vs. Burnt Hills East Greenbush vs. Bethlehem Classie Lassie vs. Bethlehem
Shen vs. East Greenbush Burnt Hills vs. Brunswick East Greenbush vs. Burnt Hills
Brunswick vs. Cassie Lassie Classie Lassie vs. Shen

Thurs., July 9 Mon., July 13 Wed., July 15
Classie Lassie vs. Brunswick Bethlehem vs. Brunswick Shen vs. Bethlehem

Burnt Hills vs. Shen Brunswick vs. East Greenbush
East Greenbush vs. Classie Lassie Classie Lassie vs. Burnt Hills

Thurs., July 16 Mon., July 20
Bethlehem vs. East Greenbush Burnt Hills vs. Bethlehem
Shen vs. Classie Lassie

Coordinator: Rich Schiotis (Classie Lassie): e-mail: schiotis@nycap.rr.com; Phone: 788-8949

July 21-31 available for make-ups. ALL GAMES MUST BE COMPLETED BY JULY 31.


